TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  (cont.)
CUSTOMER/VEHICLE INFO DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
S CHASSIS (BASE MODEL) ANTHEM 64T DAYCAB 0
S ASSEMBLY PLANT Made in Macungie, PA USA 0
CUSTOMER FLEET SIZE DEALER FLEET WITH LESS THAN 25 VEHICLES IN OWN FLEET OF ANY
VEHICLE BRAND 0
S ORDER TYPE
REQUIREMENTS RETAIL OR STOCK - CUSTOM SPECIFICATIONS 0

  SEAT BELT(S) LAP & SHOULDER (BOTH SEATS) ORANGE IN COLOR -42
  SEAT BELT REMINDER WITHOUT SEAT BELT REMINDER -51
S  IGNITION TYPE KEY TYPE 0
  STEERING WHEEL 2 SPOKE URETHANE GRIP, GUNMETAL SPOKES, W/O SWITCHES -28
S  WINDSHIELD TYPE TWO PIECE WINDSHIELD 0
S  CAB GLASS TINTED WINDSHIELD & SIDE WINDOWS & REAR WINDOW (IF EQUIPPED) 0
S  WINDSHIELD WIPERS 2 SPEED ELECTRIC MOTOR W/INTERMITTENT FEATURE 0
CAB EXTERIOR DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
S  EMBLEMS OPTION W/O MISC ORNAMENT CHANGE OPTION 0
S  AIR INTAKE GRILL / HOOD
LATCH - FINISH ANTHEM BOLD BLACK EXTERIOR TRIM PACKAGE 0
S  PASSENGER SIDE VISIBILITY
OPTIONS AUXILIARY WINDOW IN RH DOOR 0
S  FRONT WHEEL OPENING BASIC FRONT WHEEL OPENING 0
S  GRAB HANDLES PREMIUM BLACK EXTERIOR CAB GRAB HANDLE, BLACK GRAB HANDLE RH
INTERIOR WINDSHIELD POST 0
  HORN - AIR (1) MACK RECTANGULAR SINGLE TRUMPET -18
S  HORN - ELECTRICAL SINGLE TONE 0
  MIRRORS - EXTERIOR AERO MIRROR - BODY COLOR, WIDE ANGLE both sides, W/O LAMPS -288
  MIRROR - CONVEX HOOD &
FENDER
CONVEX AERODYNAMIC HOOD MIRROR, RH & LH (COLOR BASED ON 152
SELECTION) 339
AERODYNAMIC DEVICES DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
S  CAB AERODYNAMIC
PACKAGES WITHOUT CAB AERO AIDS 0
S  FRONT CHASSIS
AERODYNAMIC PACKAGE WITHOUT FRONT AERODYNAMIC FAIRINGS 0
WHEELS & TIRES DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
S  TIRES BRAND/TYPE - FRONT 11R22.5 G BRIDGESTONE R268 ECOPIA (12350 lbs) (Total for QTY = 2) 0
S  GHG STEER TIRE CATEGORY
(PAWS) LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE, BETTER FUEL ECONOMY 0
S  WHEELS - FRONT 22.5x8.25 ALCOA ULTRA ONE CLEAN BUFFED ALUM, 5.81" INSET, 10 HOLE
HUB PILOTED (Total for QTY = 2) 0
  TIRES BRAND/TYPE - REAR 11R22.5 G BRIDGESTONE R268 ECOPIA (23360 lbs) (ALL POSITION) (Total for
QTY = 8) -112
  GHG DRIVE TIRE CATEGORY
(PAWS) LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE, BETTER FUEL ECONOMY 0
S  WHEELS - REAR 22.5x8.25 ALCOA ULTRA ONE CLEAN BUFFED ALUM, , 6.60" OFFSET, 10
HOLE HUB PILOTED (Total for QTY = 8) 0
S  DRIVE WHEEL STUDS DRIVE WHEEL STUDS LONGER LENGTH 0
S  TIRE INFLATION VALVE STANDARD VALVE STEMS AND CAPS 0
S  FRONT HUB/WHEEL TRIM WITHOUT FRONT HUB/WHEEL TRIM 0
S  REAR HUB/WHEEL TRIM WITHOUT REAR HUB/WHEEL TRIM (Total for QTY = 2) 0
  AUXILIARY HUB/WHEEL TRIM WITHOUT AUXILIARY HUB/WHEEL TRIM 0
S  WHEEL NUT & FINISH, FRONT WHEEL NUT BASIC FINISH, FRONT 0
PRICELIST DATE QUOTATION DATE CUSTOMER NAME DEALER NAME
20200601 NEXT2020000093C648 7/27/2020 FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION NEXTRAN CORPORATION
PAGE
6 of 9
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  (cont.)
WHEELS & TIRES DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
S  WHEEL NUT FINISH, REAR
(CA) WHEEL NUT BASIC FINISH, REAR 0
COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
S  CO-PILOT - DISPLAY
FEATURES ACCESS LEVEL CO-PILOT DISPLAY, DRIVER ACCESS LEVEL 1 0
S  TELEMATIC GATEWAY TELEMATICS GATEWAY, 4G/LTE AND WLAN SYSTEM WITH DIAGNOSTIC
SERVICES 0
ENGINE ELECTRONICS DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
S  OIL PRESSURE, ENGINE
SHUTDOWN OIL PRESSURE, ENGINE SHUTDOWN 0
S  COOLANT TEMP, ENGINE
SHUTDOWN COOLANT TEMP, ENGINE SHUTDOWN 0
S  ENGINE PROTECTION
SYSTEM ENGINE PROTECTION (SHUTDOWN) 0
S  ENGINE IDLE CONTROL IDLE CONTROL, 650 RPM 0
S  SMART IDLE ELEVATED IDLE
RPM TIME INCREASE 10 MINUTE MAXIMUM TIME 0
S  IDLE S/D ABS TAMPER